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Anlage
Massenheimer Weg 3, 61352 Bad Homburg
T 06172-43684

Sportwart/in
Vesper, Julia
T 0179 4784979 vesperjulia@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Papadopoulos, Lisandros
T 0172 6853923 lisandros76 @web.de
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Herren 30 | 1. Bundesliga
Andreas Bohm

m 0049 17681399902; a.boehm29@web.de

. Name, Vorname
Giannessi, Alessandro
Garcia Lopez, Guillermo
Pereira, Jose
Perez Sanz, David
Viola, Matteo
Veic, Antonio
Sancic, Antonio
Sabanov, Matej
Sabanov, lvan

10 Taylor, Adam

11 Santo Valdevieso, Jaume

12 Sittmann, Pascal

13 Ordeig, Roger

14 Almendros, Albert José

15 Corominas Navarrete, Javier

16 Walz, Viktor
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Nat.
ITA
ESP
BRA*
ESP
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUS*
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER

ID-Nr. DRL
19053505 A4
18305041
19154927
19457280
18750983 A65/H35
18851263
18850229
19255356
19255171
19155167
18353399
19300298
19155339
19075263
18353369
18754294
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